First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

10

w w b

19
61
3.2

20

45.0
61

33
28
1.08
6.78

89
68.54
31.46

45
2.0

gl

245
49.0

51
255

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted
Completed
Percent Completed
Total Yards Gained
Passer Tackled
Yards Lost
Net Yards Gained
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play
Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

32
10
18

35
106
3.0

34
29
85.3
380

35
345
8.63
13.10

451
23.50
76.50

75
6.0

FNQEN

24.0



Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

2Pt Conversions

2Pt Conversion Attempts
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possesion:

Third Down Efficiency

101
20.2

10
74

(=Y

(=Y
w

NNOOOFRPORFR O

100.00
21:39
18.2

Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

2Pt Conversions

2Pt Conversion Attempts
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possesion:

Third Down Efficiency

80
0.0

10
80

N

w
ArOOOMOOPAMIMN

w

133.3
38:21
63.6



Rushing:
Best
Morris

K. Smith
Sh. Hill

Receiving:
C. Johnson
Pettigrew
Best
Burleson
Scheffter
Morris
Felton

Passing:
Sh. Hill

Punt Returns:
Logan

Kickoff
Returns

Logan

Punting:
Harris

Kicking:
Hanson

Interceptions:
Vasher

Sacks:

Avril

Jackson
McBride
Vanden Bosch
Sa. Hill

C. Williams

Att

AP O

Rec.

PR RPRNRN

Att
20

No.

No.

No.

KO

No.

No.

0.5

15
15

0.5

Yards
36
21
Yards

25
10

NO bW

11

Com

FC

Yrds
101

Yrds
245

B

Yrds
4

4.0

Avg.
12.5
10.0

15
4.0
6.0
2.0
11.0

Pct
Com
45.0

Yrds
51

Avg.
20.2

Avg.
49.0

FGA

Avg.
4.0

Long
22
10

BN

11

Yards
Gained
61

Avg.
25.5

Long
23

Long
54

FGM
2

Long
4

TD

TD

0
0
0
0

P OOOOOOo

1

Long
35

TD

Blk

FG%
100

TD

0

Long
22

TD
0

Had
Int.
1

Pct
TD
5.0

Long XPA XPM

45

1

1

Pct
Int
5.0

XP%
100

Avg.
Gain
3.1

Points

Rating
48.1



Rushing:
B. Jackson
Rodgers
Kuhn
Starks
Nance

Receiving:

Jennings
Driver

J. Jones
Nelson

B. Jackson
Finley
Quarless
Kuhn

D. Lee
Swain

Passing:
Rodgers

Punt Returns:

T. Williams

Kickoff
Returns

Nelson

Punting:
Masthay

Kicking:
Crosby

Interceptions:

T. Williams

Sacks:
Matthews
Jenkins
Woodson
Popinga

Att
22

anNn BN

Rec.

P PP OWWNN WO

Att
34

No.

No.

No.

KO

No.

No.

R FPDNDN

Yards
56

1

17

13

19

Yards
84
24
90
25
37
60
35

~N A

14

Com
29

FC

Yrds
80

Yrds

TB

Yrds
5

Avg.
25
0.5
4.3
6.5
3.8

Avg.
16.8
8.0
12.9
12.5
12.3
20.0
11.7
4.0
7.0
14.0

Pct

Com
85.3

Yrds
72

Avg.
20.0

Avg.
0.0

FGA

Avg.
5.0

Long
8

16
12
12

Long
44
11
19
16
18
25
20
4
7
14
Yards
Gained
380

Avg.
24.0

Long
24

Long
0

FGM
3

Long
5

TD

TD

TD

O OO Fr W

[ecNeoNeolNeolNolNoNolNolNolNol

0

Long

6

TD

0

0

Blk

0

FG%

7

TD

5

0

Long
44

TD
0

Had
Int.

1

Pct
TD
0.0

Long XPA XPM

45

4

4

Pct
Int
2.9

XP%
100

Avg.
Gain
11.2

Points
13

Rating
101.0






